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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Chad Applegate Bonita Springs Utilities Utility Maintenance Tech 11900 East Terry Street Bonita Springs

Robert Boyle Forest Preserve District of Dupage County Automotive Mechanic 29w222 Mack Rd. West Chicago

Willie Calhoun Saddle Creek Transportation Maintenance Associate 3005 Saddle Creek Rd. Lakeland

Joseph Catlin Mohawk Truck Inc Technician 50 N. America Dr. West Seneca

Robert Chiavaroli City Of Clearwater Fleet Mechanic 1900 Grand Ave. Clearwater

Thomas Condon New Jersey Natural Gas NGV Consultant 1415 Wyckoff Road Wall

Brian Dadswell We Care Transportation Director of Fleet Services 401 East Amherst Street Buffalo

Steve Dobos City of Fort Myers Fleet Mechanic 4200 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd Fort Myers

Christian Faber Bonita Springs Utilities Fleet Coordinator 11900 East Terry Street Bonita Springs

Matthew Fredrick Southwest Gas Corp FNG 3401 E Gas Rd. Tucson

Julian Gomez Sounthwest Gas Corp. Mechanic 3401 E. Gas Rd. Tucson

Jimmy Hernandez Masters Truck Repair, LLC Owner 1660 Rnssnc Cmmns Blvd #2405 Boynton Beach

Joshua Quintana Advanced Disposal Technician 5722 N. Pine Hills Rd. Orlando

James Rochester Republic Services Technician B 1080 Airport Rd. Fall River

Lee Smith Frito Lay Fleet Tech 4800 Silver Star Rd. Orlando

Brian Snyder We Care Transportation General Manager 401 East Amherst Street Buffalo

Flint Walker McKenzie Tank Lines Cargo Tank Technician 2778 W. Tharpe St. Tallahassee
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Auto

mobiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

FL 34135 239-992-0711 capplegate@bsu.us 15 6 X

IL 60185 630-876-5917 rboyle@dupageforest.org 50+ 10-15 X

FL 33801 863-668-4339 WCalhoun@sclogistics.com 50+ X

NY 14057 716-677-5700 jcchevelle69@yahoo.com 50+ X

FL 33765 727-562-4890 robert.chiavaroli@myclearwater.com 100+ X X X

NJ 8730 732 919-8000 tcondon@njng.com 49 12-24 X X

NY 14215 716-898-7901 bdadswell@wecaretrans.com 60 10 X

FL 33916 239 980-5213 sdobos@cityftmyers.com 25 10 X

FL 34135 239-992-0711 cfaber@bsu.us 15 X X

AZ 85714 520-794-6086 matthew.fredrick@swgas.com 25 100 X X

AZ 85714 520-247-9541 Julian.Gomez@swgas.com 25 100 X X

FL 33426 561-719-2778 jjdezfam@gmail.com 0 0

FL 32810 407-460-8144 qjoshua72@gmail.com 70 X

MA 2720 774-488-3535 jrochester@republicservices.com 50+

FL 32808 407-563-4660 lee.p.smith@pepsico.com 36-38 X

NY 14215 716-898-7919 bsnyder@wecaretrans.com 50+ 20+

FL 32317 850-350-2263 cjoyner@mckenzietank.com N/A N/A
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Buses 

(Transit/ 

School)

Other 

(Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling 

Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

2 1

2 0

2

1

1

5

X 1

0

2

3 6

2 6

0 0

X 1


